Tournament
Match

Score

Date

Venue

EKV 2025 - EKV 2025 U18 tutarlapsed | kuni VI tsoon
Kohila vorkpalliklubi - Viljandi spordikool/VilVol

0-3

20.09.2025 15:30

Viljandi

Kohila vorkpalliklubi 12

Viljandi spordikool/VilVol 25

15

25

15

25
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